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COn DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

84-1052

81-0643

87-0269

86-0936

81-1133

84-0422

85-0470

85-0624

85-0949

83-0285

87-0512

85-0092

85-0310

83-0120

85-0550

82-0536

81-0987

84-0952

S2-0716

85-1203
B

86-0598

87-0111

86-0640

85-0484

86-0263

83-0875

84-0400

84-0762

85-0940

85-1035

82-0922

M A L E S
SURNAME

LANDOVER

LANE

LANE

LANE

LANE

LANE

LANFORD

LANFORO

LANG

LANG

LANG

LANGE

LANGFQRD

LANGFORD

LANGFQRD

LANGFQRD

LANGFORD

LANGFORD

LANGFORD

LANGLEY

LANGLEY

LANGSTOW

LANIER

LANIER

LANKFQRD

LANKFORD

LANKFQRD

LANOUETTE

LARKIN

LARO€MJE

LARRA8EE

GIVEN NAME

BEN
TAYLORS SC

*******

DONALD ASHELY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JONATHAN KEITH
COLUMBIA SC

MARSHALL GREGORY
LEXINGTON SC

TIMOTHY EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM H III
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JAMES MARSHALL III
LEXINGTON SC

STANTON ROSS
LEXINGTON SC

*******

KEITH WAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL J JR
COLOMBIA SC

RICKY EDLYNM
GASTON SC

*******

GERALD E
BATESBURG SC

*******

ANTHONY DONELL
LEESVILLE SC

BOSSY FRANKLIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROWN E
LEESVILLE SC

DALTON JAMES
8ATES8URG SC

EDWARD MORGAN
NEW PORT NEWS VA

JEFFERY BENJAMIN
BATESBURG SC

JOSEPH MANLEY
LEESVILLE SC

*******

JEROME M
SAVANNAH GA

JOSEPH CECIL JR
GASTON SC

*******

RANDALL LIOE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BURTON W
WEST COLUMSIA SC

DENNIS MARVIN
GARFIELO GA

*******

DAVID GRANT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOODROW JAMES SR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOODY FRANKLIN
CHARLOTTE NC

*******

PAUL EDWARD
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JAMES FRANCIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

RICHARD WEST
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DALE WALTER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

AGE

70

20

20

42

20

22

20

37

26

22

24

42

26

20

77

19

21

24

26

22

23

30

52

37

20

62

30

28

46

42

19

F E M A L E S

ROOF GRACE T
LEXINGTON SC

PARSONS PEGGY LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

COLE REBECCA LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

PRICE EVELYN SWYGERT
LEESVILLE SC

SEAGLE ROSA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GODWIN: KRITTIKA
COLUMBIA SC

DEATER TAMMY REONA
LEXINGTON SC

TRAWICK JENNIFER MICHELE
LEXINGTON SC

HOGAN DEBORAH LYNME
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAMS LYNDA KAYE
COLUMSIA SC

WATFORD LAURIE JEAN
WEST COLUMBI SC

GANTT YVONNE K
BATES8URG SC

DAVIS LELA LAVON
LEXINGTON SC

TEETS SHARON HELENS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CAGE BESSIE L
LEESVILLE SC

CQRLEY CINDY RA£
BATES8URG SC

SIGHTLER KIM MARIE
CAYCE SC

KAMINER LAUREN JANE
GILBERT SC

HALLMAN LISA GAYLE
i BATES8URG SC

CROSBY LORETTA
COLUMBIA SC

ROLAND VERA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA: SC

JENKINS SHEILA ANNETTE
LEXINGTON SC

GREGORY JOYCE MARSH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OANIKAS HELEN GEORGE
COLUMBIA SC

HALLMAN WANDA A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WISE MARGARET T
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROLLISON WARY H
LEXINGTON SC

COURTNEY CLAUDIA BROWN
LEXINGTON SC

BROOME JILLANNE HACKMAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH RHOOA KOON
LEXINGTON SC

WAITS JACQUELINE DEMISE
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

wo

W

W

u

W

W

W

8

W

B

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo-

10

7

3

9

12

5

5

7

10

4

6

2

4

2

6

6

10

10

7

12

6

1

6

5

3

9

5

7

9

10

10

Day

29

14

27

10

16

16

30

3

4

8

1

11

26

17

18

8

29

5

28

27

13

12

23

29

27

7

7

31

30

29

1

Year

1984

1981

l~i 937

1986

1981

1984

1985

1985

1985

1983

1987

1985

1985

1983

1985

1982

1981

1984

1982

1985

1986

1987

1986

1985

1986

1983

1984

1984

1985

1985

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

11

7

4

9

12

5

6

7

10

4

6

2

6

2

6

6

11

10

10

12

6

2

6

6

4

9

5

8

10

11

10

Day

10

15

4

27

19

19

4

6

7

, 9

6

13

21

18

19

12

2

13

2

31

28

14

27

22

5

17

19

16

5

2

8

Year

1984

1981

1987

1986

1981

1984

1985

1985

1985

1983

1987

1985

1985

1983

1985

1982

1981

1984

1982

1986

1986

1987

1986

1985

1986

1983

1984

1984

1985

1985

1982

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV NEEDHAM R WILLIAMSON
CAYCE SC

DOROTHY LKLEINDERCHER NP
CHAPIN SC
REV DWISHT C WESSIN6ER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV J HILTON ROOF
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV L W CQRDER
CAYCE SC
REV RICHARD L GODWIN
COLUMBIA SC

REV RONALD 9 SOWER
COLUMBIA SC
PAMELA J SEAY NP
ANDERSON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
CLAUDE ROBIN CHANDLER NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV H SHELDEN TIMMERMAN JR
8ATES8URG SC

REV DOUGLAS M BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO. JUDGE
LLEXINGTON sc
REV CHARLES V HARDIN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
R€V 0 € KIL8Y
LEESVILLE SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV RONALD E PELFREY
LEXINGTON SC

REV W CAffLTON SMITH
FLORENCE SC

REV DONALD P DAVIS
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV BRUCE DEMING
CAYCE SC

REV WILLIAM R GEDDINGS JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV GUERRY ALVIN FULMER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV E R HAMMON
LEXINGTON SC

ANN S 80ATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV STEPHEN M CLOUD
WEST COLUMSIA SC

REV COLIN C SIMMONS
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
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